
DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOWSummer School Holiday Activities
                 PCYC Raymond Terrace

We offer full day programs 8:30 - 3:30 for $55 with mixed activities.
Early drop off and late pick up available on request (7:30-8:30/ 3:30-4:30) $10 pp per session.
PCYC Junior membership ( $15 per year ) required to attend.
For more details stop by the club, guve us a call on (02) 4983 1703 or scan the QR code above to book online! 

Thu 19th Dec 24 FreeG, Christmas Craft, Pickleball, Balloon Volleyball

Fri 20th Dec 24 TeamGym & Acro, Christmas Craft, Seated Vollyball, TAG

Thu 2nd Jan 25 Handstands Cartwheels & Walkovers, Painting, Yoga, Bingo

Fri 3rd Jan 25 Gymnastics, Flyers, Lego Masters, Capture the flag

Mon 6th Jan 25 FreeG, Newcombe Ball, Nature Craft, Boot Camp

Tue 7th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Kickball, Summer Craft, Drama Games

Wed 8th Jan 25 TeamGym & Acro, Balloon Vollyball, Recycled Craft, Yoga

Thu 9th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Pickleball, Garden Craft, Ninja Warrior

Fri 10th Jan 25 FreeG, Dodgeball, Flyers, Survivor

Mon 13th Jan 25 Handstands Cartwheels & Walkovers, Clay, Yoga, STEM

Tue 14th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Seated Vollyball, Plaster craft, Masterchef

Wed 15th Jan 25 Laser Tag, FreeG, Dodgeball, STEM

Thu 16th Jan 25 Laser Tag, Gymnastics, Party Games, Summer Art & Craft

Fri 17th Jan 25 Laser Tag, FreeG, Lego Masters, Survivor

Mon 20th Jan 25 TeamGym & Acro, TAG, Balloon Vollyball, Recycled Craft

Tues 21st Jan 25 Gymnastics, Newcombe ball, Capture the flag, Lego Masters

Wed 22nd Jan 25 Handstands cartwheels & walkovers, Masterchef, Yoga, Clay

Thu 23rd Jan 25 TeamGym &Acro, Party Games, Garden Craft, Masterchef

Fri 24th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Seated Vollyball, Painting, Bootcamp

Mon 27th Jan 25 PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CLOSED

Tues 28th Jan 25 FreeG, Dodgeball, Flyers, Capture the Flag

Wed 29th Jan 25 Gymnastics, Kickball, STEM, Drama Games

Thu 30th Jan 25 teamGym & Acro, Pickleball, Nature Craft, Gymnastics Games


